IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE MELANGE A4268AA MELANGE BIDET MXR R-MTD CHROME PUWAA - Chrome

<p>

{4

(EEw
{1

[(E6C

=

Ref. Description

1 Lever cpl. with Logo IS

2 Thread pin M5x5 DIN916

4 Cartr. Cover (Cap) + Pos.5
5 O-Ring@28,3x1,78

7 Cartridge compl. K-35A

8
9

O-Ring@36x2
O-Ring @ 31,47 x 1,78
11 Thread pin M5x10 DIN915
13 Stream regulator M21,5x1
15 Fixation-set
16 Pull Knob with rod
18 Flex. hose M8x1 / @10
19 Flex. hose M8x1 / G3/8
20 Bracket
21 Pop-up waste complete
23 Ball joint M18x1 cpl.
24 Aerator complete M18x1
25 Aerator key for Pos. 13

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA

Part No.

AS62040AA
A962041NU
A962042AA
A961667NU
A960567NU
A961335NU
A963154NU
A963309NU
A962043NU
A960001NU
AS62044AA
A962045NU
A962370NU
A963404NU
A961230AA
A960019AA
B964902AA
A960196NU






